6:00 - 6:05

6:05-6:15

6:15-6:30

6:30-7:40

7:40-8:10

8:10-8:20

8:20-8:30

Montgomery Cares Advisory Board Meeting

1% Floor Conference Room
401 Hungerford Dr.
Rockville, Maryland 20850

February 28, 2018
6:00 — 8:30 p.m.

Approval of Minutes — January 24, 2018

Montgomery Cares Advisory Board Chair Report

Sr. Administrator’s Report

FY19 County Council Grants Process

Montgomery Cares: QHIC Report

FY19 Advocacy Updates

New Business and Adjournment

Next Meeting:
Wednesday, March 28, 2018
6:00 - 8:30 p.m.
Location TBD

® @
montgomery cares
for your health”
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Lynda Honberg
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